
2023 MilCun/OSA Calendar - As of 2023-09-07
Calendar may change - Always check with your registrar

MilCun courses and OSA events are included

Range rentals and other uses may not be shown

NOTE CHANGES TO THE OSA EVENTS CALENDAR: 

23 SEPTEMBER - M-CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP - MOVED TO 14 OCTOBER

24 SEPTEMBER - 22 M-CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP NOW A PRACTICE (CHAMPIONSHIP CANCELLED FOR 2023)

01 OCTOBER - SPEED CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP NOW A PRACTICE (CHAMPIONSHIP CANCELLED FOR 2023)

07 OCTOBER - SCENARIO EVENT - CANCELLED

14 OCTOBER - M-CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP (MOVED FROM 23 SEPTEMBER)

MilCun Events - Yellow Highlight Civilian courses - registration form available 15 April at noon

MilCun Events - Yellow Highlight Police courses - email lindamiller@sympatico.ca for registration form

OSA Events - Blue Highlight OSA tickets are now on sale for all Eventbrites

Private Events - No Highlight

Day Date Location Event Cost Registration

Tuesday 05-Sep Whole facility Private Booking Private Booking

Monday 11-Sep Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Tuesday 12-Sep Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Wednesday 13-Sep Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Thursday 14-Sep Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Friday 15-Sep Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Saturday 16-Sep 600 Range ORA Target Rifle ORA ORA Event - Contact Ontario Rifle Association

Sunday 17-Sep Whole facility OSA Hunters Challenge $75/$50 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/691267177737?aff=oddtdtcreator

Monday 18-Sep

Tuesday 19-Sep

Wednesday 20-Sep

Thursday 21-Sep

Friday 22-Sep

Saturday 23-Sep Whole facility Course Prep N/A NOTE: M-Class Championship MOVED to 14 October 2023

Sunday 24-Sep Whole facility OSA 22 M-Class Practice $50/$25 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/691962467367?aff=oddtdtcreator

Monday 25-Sep

Tuesday 26-Sep

Wednesday 27-Sep

Thursday 28-Sep

Friday 29-Sep

Saturday 30-Sep Whole facility OSA MOS Championship $75/$50 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/691973038987?aff=oddtdtcreator

Sunday 01-Oct Whole facility OSA Speed Challenge Practice $50/$25 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707764140597?aff=oddtdtcreator

Monday 02-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Tuesday 03-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Email lindamiller@sympatico.ca for registration form

Whole facility MilCun Police Sniper 2 Email lindamiller@sympatico.ca for registration form

Whole facility MilCun Police Sniper 1 

https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707764140597?aff=oddtdtcreator


Wednesday 04-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Thursday 05-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Friday 06-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Saturday 07-Oct Whole facility OSA Scenario Event - CANCELLED CANCELLED

Monday 09-Oct Whole facility Private Booking N/A

Tuesday 10-Oct Whole facility Private Booking - TBC N/A

Wednesday 11-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking - TBC

Thursday 12-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking - TBC Agency Booking - TBC

Friday 13-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking - TBC Agency Booking - TBC

Saturday 14-Oct 600 Range M-Class Championship $75/$50 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707806035907?aff=oddtdtcreator

Saturday 14-Oct 100 Range OSA Last Light Shoot $30 https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707827640527?aff=oddtdtcreator

Monday 16-Oct Facility closed for hunting 16 October - 22 October Moose Season

Monday 23-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Tuesday 24-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Wednesday 25-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Thursday 26-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Friday 27-Oct Whole facility Agency Booking Agency Booking

Monday 06-Nov Facility closed for hunting 06-19 November

Monday 20-Nov Facility closed for the season 

https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707806035907?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/707827640527?aff=oddtdtcreator

